
St. Peter’s High School
2024 - 2025 Boys Bowling

DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME

Saturday, November 16, 2024 Ridgedale Rocket Baker Blast Coopers Bowl 8:00 AM

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Gilead Christian Lex Lanes 4:00 PM

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Fredericktown Lex Lanes 4:00 PM

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 at Lexington Lex Lanes 4:00 PM

Friday, December 20, 2024 at Crestline Victory Lanes (Galion) 4:00 PM

Saturday, December 21, 2024 Bucyrus Redmen Classic Suburban Lanes 9:00 AM Boys

Saturday, December 21, 2024 Bucyrus Redmen Classic Suburban Lanes 2:00 PM Girls

Monday, January 6, 2025 at Gilead Christian Morrow Lanes 4:00 PM

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Crestline Lex Lanes 4:00 PM

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Ashland Lex Lanes 4:00 PM

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 Lexington Lex Lanes 4:00 PM

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 at Fredericktown Trio Lanes 4:00 PM

Sunday, February 9, 2025 SECTIONAL TOURNAMENT TBD TBD
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